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Santa Fe Federal Credit Union for Railroaders

Arrowhead Leaderboard

2 Person Scramble

Championship Flight
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Total
Team To Par
Gross
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Coly Whipple / Adrian Thomas

Ace Boles / J.K. Kos -16
Chris Linquist / Steve Williams -12
Art Gallegos / Danny Lucero -11
Eddie Armijo / Carlos Martinez -11
Grant Snyder / Ricky Bates -11

1st Flight

Total
Team To Par
Gross
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Mark Gallegos / Kirk Anderson
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Andy Reynolds / Todd Kutcha -10
Tim Ward / Shane Rea -10
B.J. Casaus / Socorro Hernandez -9
Scott Allen / John Blakley -9
Joe Perez / Eric Perez -8
Matt Uibarri / Homer Hunt -8
Frank Guiterrez / Gary Chavez -6
Miguel Reyna / Sergio Posada -6
Bryan Reid / Dre Townsend -5
Mark Roybal / Brad Bender -5
S.T. Graham / Josh Dotson -5
Rusty Priddy / Rudy Velasco -4

2nd Flight

Total
E) To Par
Gross

-5

Frank Martinez / Mike Barron
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Art Diaz / Justin Raper -4
Chuck Young / Joe Farrar -3
Jerry Satterfield / Tanner Satterfield -3
Mike Price / Matt Benton -2

Chris Hammons / Brent Williams E
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Vince Chavez / Joel Espinosa
Gilbert Casarez / Derek Casarez
Bobby Jones / Brandon Jones
Shane Leal / Rowdy Leal
Nathan Gatten / Kyle Ireland
Matthew Young / Casey Wetzel
Louie Romero / Joaquin Lopez
Danny Chavez / Pat Padila

3rd Flight
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Thor Amador / Keno Amador
Anthony Leal / A.J. Sharpperstein
Juan Guiterrez / Miguel Guiterrez
Mike Sabala / Frank Saucedo
Bud Vance / Mike Munnelly
James Cleaver / Rick Spears
Mark Gill / Clint Walker

Skylar Mosley / Dillion Stephens
Tommy Lee / Blake Bluxbaum
Josh Bryan / Matthew Pogue
Harold Stuart / Gene Nelson
Steve Boxberger / Tony Abalos
Tony Soliz / Dana Smoak

Sam Richards / Rusty Stanley
Kerry Spinks / Ron Connelly Jr.
Steven Adee / Mike Blevins
Joseph Crockett / Tanya Crockett

4th Flight
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Ricky Coleman / Ryan Lauhoff
John Lewis / Dickie Roybal
Lance Sides / Geraldo Norez

Daniel Paterakis / Daniel Paterakis Jr.

Keith Medrow / B.J. Wheeler
Gary Gatlin / Darrell Stadler
Steve Thomas / Logan Thomas

Arrowhead Leaderboard

+1
+1
+2
+2
+2
+3
+4
+7

Total
To Par
Gross

+1
+2
+2
+3
+3
+4
+4
+5
+5
+5
+6
+7
+10
+12
+13
+14

Total
To Par
Gross

+11
+12
+13
+17
+19
+24

74
72
74
73
74
72
74
73

71
73
72
73
72
75
74
78

¢ SantaFe

145
145
146
146
146
147
148
151

Iliiilllliilllliiiiill
Gross
76 69 145

75
75
75
76
75
76
77
76
75
76
75
77
76
78
78
78

70
71
71
71
72
72
71
73
74
73
75
74
78
78
79
80

145
146
146
147
147
148
148
149
149
149
150
151
154
156
157
158

Total
IIEHHIIII!EIIIIII!!!!!II
79 74 153

79
81
82
83
83
80

76
75
75
78
80
88

155
156
157
161
163
168


https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/10880800001877912821
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/10880800001945021696
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/10880800001877912820
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/10880800001911467259
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/10880800001877912819
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/10880800001911467263
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/10880800001877912822
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/10880800001911467257
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/10880800001877912810
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/10880800001877912816
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/10880800001877912814
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/10880800001877912818
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/10880800001877912812
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/10880800001877912815
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/10880800001877912808
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/10880800001877912805
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/10880800001877912811
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/10880800001877912817
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/10880800001877912809
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/10880800001877912813
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/10880800001877912806
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/10880800001877912807
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/10880800001877912802
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/10880800001877912804
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/10880800001877912803
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/10880800001877912801
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/10880800001844358368
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/10880800001844358365
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/10880800001844358364
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/10880800001844358362
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/10880800001844358363
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/10880800001844358367

¢ SantaFe

Santa Fe Federal Credit Union for Railroaders

Arrowhead Leaderboard

8 Brad Busby / Brandle Busby +26 86 84 170
9 Jerry Shifflet / Danny Hand +27 85 86 171
10 Kasey McClain / Hadley McClain +31 91 84 175
11 Tammy McNair / Lindy Morgan +32 81 95 176

12 Schonn Connelley / Robert Connelley +48 105 87 192
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